
STICK82

The New Original
www.sixty82.nl





 








































POLE 299002 BASE 299001

∅ 600 x 8 mm

WHY: STICK82

• Complete tower (tube + base)
• Steel base plate (black powder coated) 
• The slotted ends allow cables to pass 

through the tube. Ensuring a clean and 
finished look for your event

PARTS

299001 Stick82 base

299002 Stick82 pole length 185 cm

202010 Connector model M50 0mm  
offset M12

202003 Spigot model M03

202005 R-spring model M05

817003 Bolt M12x20 countersunk 
DIN7991

817004 Bolt M12x20 DIN933

817005 Spring washer M12

Le
ng

th
 1

85
 c

m

STICK82

The New Original
www.sixty82.nl





 








































POLE 299002 BASE 299001

∅ 600 x 8 mm

WHY: STICK82

• Complete tower (tube + base)
• Steel base plate (black powder coated) 
• The slotted ends allow cables to pass 

through the tube. Ensuring a clean and 
finished look for your event

PARTS

299001 Stick82 base

299002 Stick82 pole length 185 cm

202010 Connector model M50 0mm  
offset M12

202003 Spigot model M03

202005 R-spring model M05

817003 Bolt M12x20 countersunk 
DIN7991

817004 Bolt M12x20 DIN933

817005 Spring washer M12

Le
ng

th
 1

85
 c

m

HE
RS

TE
LL

UN

G  ·  V
ERTRIEB · SERVICE

WARUM: STICK82

• 	 Kompletter Turm (Rohr + Sockel)
• 	 Grundplatte aus Stahl
	 (schwarz pulverbeschichtet)
• 	 Traversenrohr zum Aufstellen von 

Lampen und Movingheads. Durch 
die innenliegende Kabelführung 
lassen sich Kabel unsichtbar ver-
legen.

Stand 21.01.2020

cast C.Adolph & RST Distribution GmbH · Kabeler Str. 54a · D-58099 Hagen · castinfo.de · mail@castinfo.de · Tel. +49 2331 69 1 500 · Fax +49 2331 69150-710

STICK82

The New Original
www.sixty82.nl





 








































POLE 299002 BASE 299001

∅ 600 x 8 mm

WHY: STICK82

• Complete tower (tube + base)
• Steel base plate (black powder coated) 
• The slotted ends allow cables to pass 

through the tube. Ensuring a clean and 
finished look for your event

PARTS

299001 Stick82 base

299002 Stick82 pole length 185 cm

202010 Connector model M50 0mm  
offset M12

202003 Spigot model M03

202005 R-spring model M05

817003 Bolt M12x20 countersunk 
DIN7991

817004 Bolt M12x20 DIN933

817005 Spring washer M12

Le
ng

th
 1

85
 c

m

STICK82

The New Original
www.sixty82.nl





 








































POLE 299002 BASE 299001

∅ 600 x 8 mm

WHY: STICK82

• Complete tower (tube + base)
• Steel base plate (black powder coated) 
• The slotted ends allow cables to pass 

through the tube. Ensuring a clean and 
finished look for your event

PARTS

299001 Stick82 base

299002 Stick82 pole length 185 cm

202010 Connector model M50 0mm  
offset M12

202003 Spigot model M03

202005 R-spring model M05

817003 Bolt M12x20 countersunk 
DIN7991

817004 Bolt M12x20 DIN933

817005 Spring washer M12

Le
ng

th
 1

85
 c

m

STICK82


